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THIS MAP TO BE USED FOR REFERENCE ONLY.  ALWAYS REFER TO YARDMASTER, DISPATCHER, TIMETABLE, SUBDIVISION GENERAL ORDER AND SUPERINTENDENT BULLETINS.  MAP NOT TO SCALE

RADIO CHANNELS

TO BRINGHURST 

ENGLEWOOD CONTROL POINT MAP 2023

HOUSTON SUB DISPATCH:  059-059 *50

WEST-END YARDMASTER:  014-014

WEST-END MECHANICAL:  024-024

BOWL TOWER:  086-086

CREST TOWER:  014-014

CAR DEPT:  022-022

MAP UPDATED 06/19/23
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MAP KEY

D

SIGNALS WITHIN SAME 
CONTROL POINT

DERAIL LOCATIONS

CREW ROOM

ABSOLUTE SIGNAL

INTERMEDIATE SIGNAL

MAILBOX LOCATIONS (4) 
CONTAINING THIS MAP

M

HOW TO READ THIS MAP

EACH ABSOLUTE SIGNAL          HAS AN ASSIGNED CONTROL POINT NUMBER AND IS LABELED.

EXAMPLE:                         EACH SIGNAL SYMBOL HAS AN ATTACHED ARROW  POINTING TO 

THE TRACK WHICH IT GOVERNS.  

INTERMEDIATE SIGNALS            ARE LABELED WITH MILE POST LOCATION.  

THE POINT ON THE SIGNAL SYMBOL  INDICATES DIRECTION OF TRAVEL IS A FACING POINT 
MOVEMENT.

EXAMPLE 1:   LOOKING AT SIGNAL.                             THIS IS YOUR SIGNAL.

EXAMPLE 2:   LOOKING AT BACK OF SIGNAL.                            THIS IS NOT YOUR SIGNAL.

OBSERVE NEW SIGNAL CHANGES AT LOCATIONS DESIGNATED BY THIS SYMBOL

ST000

DIRECTION OF TRAVEL

DIRECTION OF TRAVEL

 

 

01
02

03
04

05

06
07

08
09

10

N. TRIMMER
R1

R2
R3

R4
R5

R6
R7

R8

R9

N
O

R
TH

 Y
A

R
D

R
 -

 Y
A

R
D

D

D

D

D

WEST- END
CREW ROOM

01
02

03
04

05
06

07

08
09

26
27

28

LO
C

A
L

Y
A

R
D

LONG BOWL 
TRACKS 26-37

W.THOROUGHFARE
E.THOROUGHFARE

M
T

#1

M
T

#2

29-31
32-37

P-V
IN

ELE
AD

HOUSTON SUB MAIN #1

HOUSTON SUB MAIN #2

RAMP CHECK-IN
OVERHEAD STRUCTURE

DD

STORAGE

1

2

3

4

5

D

D

D

D

D

D

TANK TRK

HOUSTON RAMP

D

MP 358

MP 359

MAIN #3

NOTE:  WHEN ENTERING/DEPARTNG 
YARD COMPLY WITH RULE 6.32.6

D

D

D

SOUTH YARD
SOUTH YARD

CP LF363

CP LF363

CP LF
362

CP LF
363

CP LF362

CP LF362 EB 
MOVE

CP LF362

CP LF
36

2

CP LF361

CP LF361

CP LF903

CP LF361 WB 
MOVE

CP LF903

CP LF359

CP LF903

LF359

LF359LF359

LF903LF903

LF903
LF903

LF903

ST000

 
LF903

ST000 ST000

ST000

ST000

ST000 ST000

ST000LF902

LF902 ST000

ST000LF902

LF902
ST000

 

LF902
LF901

LF902

LF
901

ST000
LF902

ST000

LF902

LF901 LF901

O.O.S. MOW 
SPUR

RIP LEADRIP POCKET

OBSERVE NEW 
SIGNAL 
CHANGES AT 
LOCATIONS 
DESIGNATED 
BY THIS 
SYMBOL

LF359

LF359


	Englewood Signal Map Update.vsd
	Page-1


